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Naam
Nodrugs Atb Team

Zuperz

Jeroen Nuydens

De Stoempers
Two Team
(S)Printers
Peltercrossers
24-7-Fun
Broeckx Jimmy
Verhoeven Dave
Vervloet Mars
Timmermans Marc
Arno Oomen
Tel & Co
Schots Tim

La Chouffe'Kes
Pinxteren Kim
De Tenierkens
Sofie & Co
Zuperbikerz
Wr4F

Bollansee Nancy
Kim Van Vugt
Swinnen Koen
Luyten Ronny
Doubdle 07

Claes Zoekt Conifeer |

Defietsmoaten

Claes Zoekt Conifeer 2

Claes Zoekt Conifeer 3

Team Sarah
Van Woensel Ives
Van Leuffelen Peter

Keyken Nico

Janssens Dries

‘MRAFT

N
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Tlm’l
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Namen

Brent Smeyers , Erik Klaasen, Jeroen Nuydens
Bart Van Den Langenbergh, Christof Smolderen,
Jarne Leemans, Thomas Nijs, Arne Loodts

Jan Van Hal, John Bullens,

Frank Verheyen, Jan Cabanier , Bram Meeuwsen
Tom Corens, X, Z

Sandor Mol, Jan Hordijk,

Seppe Heymans, Robrecht Paesen, Sam Malfliet
Bart Kusters, Charel Kusters,

Franckie Spanenburg, John Putman, Kris Wijnants
Timmermans Koen, Sofie & Marc Loots

Kris Van Den Bogerd, Wim Sysmans,

Thierry Gorrens, Yarri Longueville, Kim De Backer

Vosselaar

Andy De Rooy, Laura Poulissen,

Erik Van Genechten, Wim Van Hemel, Jan Tubbeckx
Annemieke Stas, Patrice Vercammen,

Patrick Claes, Fernand Lauwers, Jan Van Doninck
Bert Avonds, Peter Van Doninck, Kris Geentjens

Jef Van Den Langenbergh, Thomas Coleman,

Registration and Race Results

Plaats
Turnhout
Vorselaar
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Eersel
Beerse
Lommel
Westmaas
Retie
Olen
Vosselaar
Ravels
Chaam
Bertem
Berchem
Oud-Turnhout
Baarle Hertog
Ravels
Ravels
Rijkevorsel

Beerse

Weelde
Veerle-Laakdal
Oud-Turnhout
Lille

Geel

Eersel

Geel

Geel
Rijkevorsel
Hallaar
Westerlo
Lommel

Westerlo

Kraftman Chrono Timing

4u MTB Ravels

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
11
10
9
7

Cat. Tot Km Km/u
HTeam - 45 108,99 26,96
HTeam - 45 108,99 25,90
Heren Solo 108,99 25,85
Jeugd Team 108,99 25,85
H Team + 45 108,99 25,72
HTeam - 45 108,99 25,62
HTeam - 45 108,99 25,36
HTeam - 45 108,99 2532
Heren Solo 108,99 25,23
Heren Solo 108,99 25,14
Heren Solo 101,21 25,03
Heren Solo 101,21 24,98
Heren Solo 101,21 24,97
HTeam - 45 101,21 24,69
Heren Solo 101,21 24,61
Mix Team 101,21 24,46
Heren Solo 101,21 24,12
HTeam - 45 101,21 24,08
Mix Team 101,21 23,99
HTeam - 45 101,21 23,78
HTeam - 45 101,21 23,70
Dames Solo 101,21 23,66
Heren Solo 101,21 23,25
Heren Solo 93,42 23,06
Heren Solo 93,42 22,49
Mix Team 93,42 22,38
H Team + 45 93,42 22,30
Dames Team 93,42 21,98
H Team + 45 93,42 21,92
H Team + 45 93,42 21,83
H Team - 45 85,64 21,00
Heren Solo 85,64 20,46
Heren Solo 77,85 26,03
Heren Solo 70,07 25,96
Heren Solo 54,50 22,62

Chrono
04:02:32
04:12:30
04:12:57
04:12:59
04:14:13
04:15:14
04:17:52
04:18:16
04:19:10
04:20:10
04:02:37
04:03:03
04:03:11

04:05:55
04:06:43
04:08:13
04:11:44
04:12:10
04:13:05
04:15:18
04:16:14
04:16:41

04:21:12
04:03:07
04:09:16
04:10:29
04:11:18
04:15:02
04:15:46
04:16:44
04:04:40
04:11:10
02:59:25
02:41:55
02:24:34

1

16:08
17:33
16:53
16:41

17:03
17:12
18:04
17:57
16:55
16:52
16:59
17:38
17:52
17:53
17:45
17:56
17:54
18:06
17:36
18:50
18:25
18:02
18:09
17:27
18:33
16:57
20:32
20:20
20:50
20:13
20:17
19:39
16:56
18:15
19:35

16:58
18:26
17:45
17:58
18:02
17:48
18:03
18:37
17:46
17:45
17:43
17:55
17:59
18:50
17:55
18:32
18:33
18:45
18:45
20:26
20:31
18:40
18:32
18:11
19:20
1:33
23:20
20:39
21:24
20:44
22:28
20:50
17:47
19:16
20:14

3
17:21
17:37
17:37
18:19
17:44
18:24
18:37
18:20
17:30
17:35
17:32
18:01
18:08
18:44
18:14
19:20
18:55
19:40
20:59
18:45
18:45
18:42
18:44
18:12
19:35
17:56
19:21
21:11
21:24

1:36
22:15
20:59
17:33
19:16
20:16

4
17:05
18:07
17:04
17:27
18:35
17:36
18:27
18:36
17:11
17:20
17:06
17:58
18:14
19:05
18:22
19:42
18:56
19:52
18:40
18:51
20:07
18:55
18:52
18:24
19:18
1:26
20:54
21:22
21:56
22:09
21:14
21:03
17:38
19:14
20:25

5
17:17
18:13
17:59
18:25
17:47
19:07
18:08
18:37
17:55
18:23
17:59
18:16
19:31
18:25
18:43
18:28
19:02
18:51
19:06
19:21
18:53
18:59
19:00
18:48
19:33
17:56
22:24
21:18
21:22
20:00
20:40
21:32
18:13
19:28
20:44

6

17:04
18:28
18:00
18:34
18:30
18:32
18:25
18:22
18:00
18:34
18:01

18:22
18:48
19:06
18:53
18:30
19:05
19:09
18:40
22:38
20:06
19:08
19:17
19:46
19:56
18:24
18:52
21:19
21:14
21:41

23:11

22:19
18:30
19:58
20:21

7

22:17
17:36
18:23
17:38
17:54
17:31

18:28
18:37
18:25
18:45
18:24
18:22
18:51

18:48
18:54
19:18
19:17
20:01

19:33
18:35
18:43
19:23
19:14
20:26
20:41
18:56
20:40
21:00
21:45
21:17
21:13
0:07

18:31
20:05
22:59

8

12:27
17:48
18:45
18:47
18:24
18:26
18:25
18:20
18:45
18:39
18:40
19:02
18:43
19:29
18:53
19:35
19:32
19:04
21:19
18:56
20:16
20:15
19:30
20:55
21:16

3:04
22:47
21:11
21:25
21:18
0:08
0:14
18:04
19:56
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9
17:11
18:02
17:53
17:50
17:53
18:59
18:55
18:35
18:45
19:20
18:11
19:56
19:04
18:54
18:58
18:45
19:51
19:09
19:33
20:15
18:53
20:42
21:01
21:28
21:35
18:12
19:36
21:35
21:14
21:40
21:59
2:03
18:12
6:27

10 I

17:27
18:25
18:11
18:51
18:21
17:52
18:10
18:37
18:52
19:24
20:18
18:30
19:30
19:21
19:09
19:03
20:06
20:39
19:29
21:06
2121
21:01
21:41
23:10
22:26
18:52
21:02
21:42
20:59
20:30
0:59
2:02
18:01

12 13 14

1722 1742 18:06
17:41 18:01 18:28
18:40 18:35 18:42
18:48 17:24 1755
18:03 18:36 18:33
18:13 18:54 18:02
19:03 1822 18:11
18:46 1811 18:19
19:19  19:25 20:02
19:21  19:02 19:05
1926 19:45 22:33
19:32 19:45 19:46
18:42 19:06 18:43
18:53  19:19 19:08
19:33  20:08 21:16
20:03 20:03 18:58
19:55 20:21 20:17
19:04 19:28 20:22
19:06 21:15 19:04
18:16 18:57 20:22
19:16 21:36 1922
21:12 20:55 20:47
22:47 23:14 21:11
23:03 23:17

2324  23:39

2:19 1849

20:19 21:31

22:00 21:25

21:20 20:53

20:37 20:59

22:14

0:22

0498/547083

18:07
18:05
18:30
18:22
18:48
18:38
18:34
18:22
20:20
20:05



